Florence Restaurant - Take Out ***TWO PAGES
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1285 Restobar

Abby's Pizza

Bay View Bistro

Beachcomber

Big Dog Donuts & Deli

Bobo Flo

Bodega Wine Parlor

Bridgeport Market and Wine Shop
Bridgewater

Chen's Chinese

Dairy Queen

Darlings Marina

Dutch Bros.

Firehouse

Fresh Harvest

Home Grown

Hukilau

Ichiban

ICM International Seafood Market
Ixtapa Mexican

Jerry's Place

Krab Kettle

Little Brown Hen
Lovejoy's

Mari's Kitchen

Mo's Seafood

Nosh Eatery

Novelli's Crab & Seafood
Ocean Grinds Coffee

Off Bay Street Bistro
River Roasters

Rosa's Mexican

Surfside at Driftwood Shores

Three Rivers Casino
Traveler's Cove Mexican
Vinny's Cafe 101
Waterfront Depot

Phone #
541-902-8338
541-997-6608

541-997-6357
541-997-8630
541-997-8851
541-361-0232
541-997-5091
541-997-1133
541-902-2020

541-997-3672
541-997-2841
541-955-4700
541-997-2800
541-997-4051
541-997-4886
541-991-1071
541-997-8868
541-997-9646
541-997-4499
541-997-3815
541-997-8996
541-902-2449
541-902-0502
541-305-2041
541-997-2185
541-997-5899
541-639-7689
541-590-2500
541-590-3569
541-997-3443
541-997-1144
541-902-6447

541-590-0654
541-997-6845
541-991-3806
541-902-9100

Days open
Daily
Daily

CLOSED
Daily
Tuesday - Saturday
Daily
Wed-Sat
Daily
CLOSED
Wed- Mon

Daily
Wed-Sun
Daily
Thurs-Tues
Daily
Friday-Tuesday
Weds - Sat.
Thurs-Tues
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily
Daily
Wed - Sat.
Fri - Tues
Daily
Wed-Sun
Thurs - Mon
Daily
Thurs-Sun
Daily
Daily
CLOSED
Blue Bills & Food Court Open Daily
Bonfire Thursday - Sunday
Fri- Wed
Tues - Sun
Daily

Hours
1lam-7pm
11am-10pm

NOON -6pm
5am - 2pm
Mon -Fri 6-6 - Sat 7-6 - Sun 7-5
1lam-5pm
7am-5pm
11:00-6:30
Noon - 8 pm
Sun - 11-9:30/ Mon-Thur 10:30 -9:30/ Fri & Sat
10:30-10
11- 8 pm
5am - 10 pm
12-6pm
8am-2pm
11am-7pm
11 am - 6:00
11lam-9pm
1lam-8pm
Sun-Thurs 11-9 :30 Fri & Sat 11-10:30
11lam-8pm
10am-6pm
7am-1pm
1lam-5pm
12pm-8pm
1lam-7pm
Noon -7 pm
1lam-5pm
Mon 7-1 / Tues - Sat 7 -3 pm
12-7pm
7am-5pm
10:30am-9pm

BlueBills 7am - 11am
1lam - 8pm
8am-8pm
12-8pm



Bay Street Grille

Best Thai

BJ's Ice Cream
Clawson's Wheelhouse
Domino's Pizza

Dunes Café

Eat Well Organic Noodle
Kathleen & Nina's

La Pomodori

Los Amigos Burrito -

Los Compadres Mexican
McDonald's

Old Town Roasters

Old World Gingerbread
Papa Murphy's Pizza

Pizza Hut

Subway

Sweet Magnolia Bakery & Café
Taco Bell

Teresa's Sunrise Espresso

541-902-9033
541-997-5229
541-991-1097
541-590-3669
541-901-3030
541-997-5799
541-961-2522
541-997-7004
541-902-2525
541-997-6494
541-997-1647
541-997-5046
541-997-1786
541-268-1099
541-997-7272

541-997-7770

r.541-997-6311 / 42nd St. !

541-997-2959

541-902-9001

541-902-1474

Thursday - Monday

Daily
Daily
Daily

Sunday -Thursday 10:30am-12am

Daily
Thurs-Tues
Daily
CLOSED
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Thurs - Mon
Daily

Daily
Daily
Fri-Mon

Daily

Mon-Fri 6:30-5:30

12-6:30
11am-9pm
11-8 M-Th & 11-9 Fri/Sat/Sun
8am-8pm
Friday & Saturday 10:30am-1am
6am-2pm
Thurs - Mon 11am-7:00 / Tues 11-5
7am-2pm
CLOSED
10:30-9pm
10-5pm
6am-11pm
8am -6pm
10am-6pm
11lam-9pm

Sun -Thurs 11am - 9pm / Fri & Sat 11am -10pm
Mon-Thurs 7am - 9pm / Fri 7am - 10pm / Sat
8am - 10pm / Sun 8am - 9 pm

10 am - 5pm Fri & Sat / 10am-4pm Sun & Mon
Sun - Thurs 7am-12am / Fri & Sat 7am - 1pm

Mon-Thurs 6:30am -5:30 pm / Sat 7:00 -5 pm -
Sunday 7:30 - 4:30 pm



